 QPQ1237
LTE B3/B7 BAW Diplexer (75MHz/70MHz)
Data Sheet March 24, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 12 www.qorvo.com
®
6 Pad 3.00 mm x 3.00 mm x 0.91 mm SMP
Key Features
 75 MHz Bandwidth – Band 3 UL
 70 MHz Bandwidth – Band 7 UL

The QPQ1237 is part of Qorvo’s extensive portfolio of RF
BAW and SAW filters.
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPQ1237SB 5 filter modules (loose)
QPQ1237SR 100 pieces on a 7” reel
QPQ1237TR7 2,500 pieces on a 7” reel (standard)
QPQ1237EVB Evaluation Board
Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Pin Configuration
Pin No. Label